16
50
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 503
503
Connectors – Test
C
on

500+250+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order Code
◆Note: Lug and bush are ordered separately
CS209
2mm Test Point Sockets – Gold Plated
Solder lug
CS210
Solder pin
143-373016-2000-0402094.411.10
143-374016-8010-0402094.416.80
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Mounting Hole
mm
Height Overall
mm
143-373Solder pin
143-374Solder lug
500+250+100+50+1+Termination
Price Each
Order Code
1mm Connectors
1mm 1A
L=16, Dia=6
L=16, Dia=5.5
147-019.Black
147-008.Red
Sockets
147-020.Black
147-009.Red
250+100+50+20+5+Order CodePlugs
Price EachOrder Muliple=5
Panel cut-out=4.8 dia
A 1mm single pole plug and socket with silver plated